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Sergi Reixach
David Miscikowski
Justin Young

Sam Grafton
Martin Stausholm
Michael Moncek
Brekstyn Schutten
Bertrand Grospellier
Reagan Silber
Cary Katz

Ryan Krajewski
Lawrence Greenberg
Alexandros Theologis
Pieter Aerts

Ariel Mantel

Dan Colpoys
Marton Czuczor
Max Kruse

Kyle Julius

Marius Gierse
Ognyan Dimov
Michael Wang
Blake Bohn
Francois Pirault
Ali Imsirovic

Toby Lewis

Josh Arieh

Isaac Baron
Daniel Rezaei

Joe McKeehen
Calvin Lee

Daan Mulders
David Peters
Byron Kaverman
Alex Foxen
Markus Gonsalves
Ho Kit Ng

Andriy Lyubovetskiy
Joao Vieira

Sung Joo Hyun
Freddy Deeb

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker
Event #8: High Roller No-Limit Hold’em 8-Handed
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Paris Purple

Entries: 229 Remaining Players (at EOD): 87
Buyin: $25,000 Prize Pool: TBD

Places Paid: TBD

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Bournemouth, , GB 1,418,000
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 1,062,000
HENDERSON, NV, US 1,018,000
Lleamington Spa, GB 884,000

DK 854,000

North Barrington, IL, US 831,000
Grand Rapids, Ml, US 818,000
Melun, , FR 750,000
TX, US 728,000
Las Vegas, NV, US 727,000
MA, US 676,000
WESTON, MA, US 649,000
Thessaloniki, , GR 642,000
Schoten, BE 619,000
AR 616,000
Gloucester, MA, US 600,000
BUDAPEST, , HU 591,000
Hamburg, , DE 572,000
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 568,000
Muenster, , DE 556,000
Veliko Tarnovo, , BG 550,000
Livingston, NJ, US 540,000
Shakopee, MN, US 527,000
Satron, , FR 525,000
Vancouver, WA, US 516,000
SOUTHAMPTON, , GB 516,000
Alpharetta, GA, US 510,000
Menlo Park, CA, US 490,000
Leibnitz, , AT 482,000
Conshohocken , PA, US 469,000
Old Tappan, NJ, US 464,000
Plainfield, MA, US 452,000
Toledo, OH, US 448,000
Las Vegas, NV, US 443,000
COLD SPRING HARBOR, NY, US 443,000
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 391,000
CN 383,000
Ambherst, MA, US 380,000
PT 360,000
KR 357,000
LONG BEACH, CA, US 354,000

Paris /133 /4
Paris /138 /3
Paris /143 /3
Paris /132 /5
Paris/ 140/ 6
Paris /134 /4
Paris /140/3
Paris / 135/ 8
Paris/131/4
Paris /136 /5
Paris /132 /2
Paris /140 /7
Paris /137 /3
Paris /141 /7
Paris /144 / 7
Paris /133 /5
Paris /137 /6
Paris/141/5
Paris /143 / 4
Paris / 135/ 2
Paris/ 141 /3
Paris/ 126/ 1
Paris/ 139/ 4
Paris /136 /6
Paris /142 /5
Paris /136 /4
Paris /134 /7
Paris /138 /2
Paris/139/3
Paris / 125/ 3
Paris/ 141/ 4
Paris /132 /4
Paris /139 /2
Paris/ 135/ 1
Paris /138 /1
Paris /136 /1
Paris /135/5
Paris/131/3
Paris/ 140/ 1
Paris/ 139/ 8
Paris/ 141/ 6
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Ivan Deyra
Christopher Brewer
Adrian Mateos
Dan Shak

Brian Rast

Brock Wilson
David Coleman
Matthew Gonzales
Ben Lamb
Benjamin Miner
Ivan Zufic

Chad Eveslage
Jason Koon
Michael Monicatti
Stephen Chidwick
Anthony Zinno
Johan Guilbert
Antonio Lievano
Darren Elias
Fikret Kovac
JCTran

Bernd Gleissner
David Farber
Stanley Tang
Galen Hall

Sean Winter
Lewis Spencer
Joseph Cheong
Jesse Lonis

Gary Friedlander
Dimitar Danchev
Punnat Punsri
Koray Aldemir
Mikita Badziakouski
Sam Soverel
Patrick Leonard
Michael Rocco
Ryan Riess
Vikenty Shegal
Julien Martini
Hanna Khalaf
Jeremy Ausmus
Isaac Kempton
Corey Lieblein
Arnaud Mattern
Shaun Deeb

Le Teich,, FR

Vista, CA, US

Madrid, , ES

Las Vegas, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Ardsley, NY, US
Livingston, NJ, US

San Ramon, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Atlanta, GA, US

HR

Ramsey, IN, US

us

Chesterfield, MI, US
DEAL,, GB

BOSTON, MA, US
Sarreguemines, , FR
Los Angeles, CA, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Baernau, , DE

LAKE MARY, FL, US
San Francisco, CA, US
New York City, NY, US
Jacksonwville, FL, US
Stockport, , GB

LA MIRADA, CA, US
Medford, OR, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
PLOVDIV, , BG
Bangkok, TH

Vienna, , AT

BY

West Palm Beach, FL, US
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, , GB
Tustin, CA, US

East Lansing, M, US
San Jose, CA, US
Paris, , FR

Woodside, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Newark, DE, US

PORT WASHINGTON, NY, US
PARIS, FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

352,000
338,000
337,000
327,000
324,000
321,000
318,000
317,000
311,000
302,000
300,000
297,000
294,000
294,000
278,000
271,000
267,000
267,000
265,000
247,000
229,000
206,000
205,000
203,000
202,000
200,000
199,000
195,000
188,000
179,000
161,000
160,000
150,000
131,000
130,000
127,000
127,000
122,000
118,000
117,000
116,000
91,000
77,000
74,000
62,000
1

Paris/139/1
Paris /125 /7
Paris /142 /7
Paris /134 /5
Paris /135 /4
Paris /136 /2
Paris /144 / 4
Paris /144 /5
Paris /133 /2
Paris /138 /5
Paris /144 /6
Paris/ 132 /1
Paris /142 /8
Paris /135/3
Paris/141/8
Paris /134 /8
Paris /140 /2
Paris /137 /5
Paris /132 /3
Paris/131/5
Paris /126 /4
Paris/139/5
Paris /143 /2
Paris /126 /5
Paris /125 /2
Paris/131/6
Paris/134 /6
Paris/125/6
Paris/ 138/ 4
Paris /126 /2
Paris /143 /5
Paris/ 143/ 8
Paris /133 /3
Paris /131 /2
Paris/ 126/ 3
Paris/ 140/ 8
Paris/ 144 /8
Paris/133/1
Paris /137 /1
Paris /142 / 4
Paris /138 /7
Paris /137 /7
Paris/125/5
Paris/ 142 /6
Paris/143 /6
Paris /137 /8



